20 December 2021 Monday

77th Race Starts At:21:00

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 DELI VAHSI(1)

2 REPERIN(7)

3 GINZATOWER(5)

4 SUPER SITARA(9)
5 ASIKLAR DIYARI(4)
6 ASILMATRA(3)

7 SAWSEN(8)

8 ADELLALADY(2)

9 YELDULDUL(11)

10 THEGOLD
MOUNTAIN(10)
11 PILTAN(S)

Age

2yo ch
f

2y grf
2yobf
2y bf
2ypobf
2y b f
2ypobf
2y bf
2ypobf
2y bf

2ypobf

1.)44.500 ¢
1)12.794 ¢

Sire

Race Result

Dam

THREEVALLEYS (USA) - GRL FROMRO 60

(FR9)

GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - SIDRA
TRIPLE BONUS - PRENSES KATRE
TALIPHAN (IRE) - TYRHOON GR_
HAKEEM (USA) - AL GNETTA
VEHVET BORA - FONTKEZI

TOCCET (USA) - DARK QUEEN

BALLIKAYA - ROLIN

YES OF AFRKA - ADIYES
KING DAVID (USA) - SAHBE

GUNGORBABA - HAD GULEGULE

57

57

57

53

57

54

57

54

55

53

Maiden/Fillies
2)17.800 ¢
2)5.118 %

Weight Jockey
N.ALTIN HAS. KOGYIGIT
LAz B
MUNLU HAL. AY
MAAKTURK  SAL. GizIK
ASENBAHAR BIS. GELIK
SKAPLAN ALl AKDEMR
YCENGZ  MEH.DEMR
F.YARDIMCI  ALI YUOKSEL
MB.CAKMAK AL OZDEMR
I.KATAR HAC. TOSUN
B.SARIDAL  MAH. TEKIN

57 kg,
3.)8.900 ¢
3.)2559 ¢
Owner Trainer Time  Win
At Sahibi 1.18.65 245 36.83(1)
AGIzIK 1.22.08 430 9.65(3)
MASLAN 1.22.83 29,50 1.4(9)
ACIzIK 1.23.37 3,10 28.21(2)
AEKARAKURT 1.23.55 9,75 5.16(5)
ACIZIK 1.24.98 38,40 1.26(10)
MBALTA 1.25.79 25,70 2.22(7)
N.CAVUZ 12724 8,15 8.83(4)
ATOPRAK 1.27.76 37,15 0.68(11)
V.ONDER 1.31.58 18,25 1.65(8)
MKARALI 1.34.64 14,75 4.06(6)

PSF

11

1

10

Sanliurfa Racecourse (11th Day)

1200 Dirt
4.)4450 ¢
4)1279¢

St Margin

17
Lengths

4 Lengths

5

3 Lengths Lengths

1 Lengths

Lengths

Lengths

Late
Start

38

RT

30

15

27

24

9

10

17

13

20

Pick(1) 2,45 b, Quinella(1/7) :6,00 b, Exacta(1/7) :8,20 4, Trifecta(1/7/5) :60,72 £, Place(1) :1,55 %, Place(7) :1,45 4, Place Quinella(1/5) :73,80 4, Place Quinella(1/7) 7,40 %, Place Quinella(5/7) :10,10 £, 6th

double(7/1) :10,40 ©



